
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

25-08-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
El laboratorio de

54
835,0
$ 8.306.993

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

25-08-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
El laboratorio de

55
880,4
$ 8.759.020

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


